SOUTH SUBURBAN PRECISION PISTOL LEAGUE

Rick Cozad - 815/258-2381
8563 Tullamore Dr, Tinley Park, IL 60487

MATCH WINNER CLASS (285-300)
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Derek Dattner
Walter Klinger
Mike Vernon
Mike Albers

MASTER CLASS (265-284)

5
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Jeff Tichelar
Ralph Wilson
Norm Pestlin
Rick Cozad
John Leehy

EXPERT CLASS (245-264)

10
11
12
13
14

Rick Reynolds
Loyal Nichols
Tim Blouin

Bob MclLear
Joe Z. Monsour

SHARPSHOOTER CLASS (215-244)

15
16
17

Doug Walker
Herman Beck
Jim Osting

MARKSMAN CLASS (185-214)

18
19

Joseph Moses
Debbie Licatesi

TYRO CLASS (0-184)

20
21
22
23
24
25

Chuck Fritz
Karen Tobola
Ron DeSando
Bill Osting
Josephine Jones
Larry Carson

RF TEAM RESULTS

Tinley Park
Northwest Gun Club
Crapshooters
Creekside Armory

Match 3 rick@ssppl.org
March 2, 2023 www.ssppl.org
RIM FIRE
Tinley Park 9% 2 9 2 97 3 292 7
Tinley Park 98 4 % 4 95 3 289 11
Tinley Park 98 2 95 1 95 4 288 7
Northwest Gun Club 97 2 9% 1 93 2 286 5
Crapshooters 98 4 93 1 91 3 282 8
Northwest Gun Club % 4 93 2 91 1 280 7
Tinley Park 93 2 90 4 89 1 272 7
Fun Guns 92 1 93 1 87 1 272 3
Crapshooters 92 O 8 0 92 1 269 1
Crapshooters 8 O 89 1 88 1 264 2
Fun Guns 88 3 93 2 80 O 261 5
Tinley Park 84 2 88 1 84 0 256 3
Northwest Gun Club 84 0 84 0 83 0 251 0
Creekside Armory 91 2 88 1 69 1 248 4
87 0 67 O 8 O 240
Northwest Gun Club 63 O 74 2 8 0 222
Creekside Armory 80 O 76 1 66 O 222 1
Creekside Armory 72 0 74 0 61 O 207 0
57 1 79 O 60 O 196 1
OFGC 62 O 58 0 5 0 175 0
68 1 42 0 56 0 166 1
4 0 54 0 39 0 137 0
Creekside Armory 37 0 46 O 50 O 133 0
60 1 43 0 16 0 119 1
Crapshooters 54 0 31. 0 32 0 117 0
1 2 3 7 1141 32
4 6 13 16 1039 14
5 9 10 25 932 11
14 17 18 23 810 5




MATCH WINNER CLASS (285-300)

1 Walter Klinger
2 Mike Vernon

MASTER CLASS (265-284)
3 Ralph Wilson

4 Jeff Tichelar

5 Derek Dattner

6 Norm Pestlin

7 John Leehy
EXPERT CLASS (245-264)

8 Mike Albers

9 Loyal Nichols
10 Rick Cozad
11 Bob MclLear

CENTER FIRE

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Northwest
Crapshooters
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Crapshooters

Northwest
Fun Guns
Fun Guns
Northwest

SHARPSHOOTER CLASS (215-244)

12 Bill Osting
13 Rick Reynolds
14 Herman Beck

MARKSMAN CLASS (185-214)
15 Tim Blouin

TYRO CLASS (0-184)

16 Joe Z. Monsour
17 Joseph Moses
18 Larry Carson
19 Debbie Licatesi
20 Joel Johnson
21 Mark Liescke

===== CF TEAM RESULTS

1 Tinley Park

2 Northwest Gun Club
3 Crapshooters

4 Creekside Armory

Walter Klinger
Derek Dattner
Rick Cozad

Joseph Moses
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Creekside Armory
Crapshooters
Northwest

Creekside Armory
Creekside Armory
Crapshooters

Creekside Armory
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Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Fun Guns
Creekside Armory
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269
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256
250
245
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218

201

167
161
122
88
64
58

1119 30
1003 17
906 15
630 2
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“ Next Match Thursday April 6, 2022

Sign-In Time 5:00 PM - 7:30PM

Shoot Point Blank - 18810 88th Ave — Mokena, IL “

Apr Hosts

RO -1

RO -2

Table 1 sign-in $$

Table 2 score
cards

Apr 6

5:00pm-7:30pm

7:30pm-8:30pm

Can you help out at the match?
Contact Rick — 815-258-2381 — rick@ssppl.org

2023 Match Dates

Janb5-Feb9-Mar2-Apr6-May4-Jun1-Jul6-Aug3-Sep7-0ct5-Nov2-Dec7



